Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ana Richardson - (734043) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.68
32.71
32.86
33.00
33.19
33.22
33.22
33.30
33.35
34.19
34.49
34.56
34.59
34.75
34.83
35.63
36.92
37.38
37.75
39.56
40.12
40.21
40.95
42.20
42.86
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345
344
339
335
329
328
328
326
325
301
293
292
291
287
285
266
239
230
224
194
186
185
175
160
153

Round

Date

21/09/14
18/05/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
07/12/14
18/01/14
10/05/15
27/09/15
29/09/13
19/05/13
25/11/12
23/06/12
27/01/13
20/05/12
02/12/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
22/05/11
16/07/11
08/01/11
03/10/10
10/10/10
23/05/10
18/10/09
16/01/10

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Surrey County Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Cranleigh October Open Meet

Woking Club Champs

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Woking SC Club Champs

Surrey County Development

Venue
Woking
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Surrey
Cranleigh
Woking
Haslemere
Staines
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Cranleigh
Woking
Woking
Woking

Guildford
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Club Swam Under
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Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
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Woking
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.30
33.22
33.19
32.68
32.86
33.00
32.71
33.22
33.35
34.19
34.59
34.83
34.49
34.56
34.75
35.63
36.92
37.75
37.38
39.56
40.21
40.12
40.95
42.86

42.20
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Date

27/09/15
10/05/15
07/12/14
21/09/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
18/01/14
29/09/13
19/05/13
27/01113
02/12/12
25/11/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
16/07/11
22/05/11
08/01/11
10/10/10
03/10/10
23/05/10
16/01/10
18/10/09

Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Development Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Woking Club Champs

Cranleigh October Open Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Surrey County Development

Woking SC Club Champs

Venue

Woking
Woking
Maidenhead
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Woking
Elmbridge
Woking
Woking
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Woking
Surrey
Woking
Staines
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Cranleigh
Woking
Guildford

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
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