## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ana Richardson - (734043) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.68	345	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
32.71	344	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
32.86	339	F	13/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines	Woking	3
33.00	335	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
33.19	329	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
33.22	328	F	18/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
33.22	328	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Woking	3
33.30	326	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
33.35	325	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
34.19	301	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
34.49	293	F	25/11/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
34.56	292	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Woking	3
34.59	291	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
34.75	287	F	20/05/12	Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
34.83	285	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
35.63	266		07/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
36.92	239	F	06/11/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
37.38	230	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
37.75	224	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
39.56	194		08/01/11	Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
40.12	186	Н	03/10/10	Cranleigh October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
40.21	185	F	10/10/10	Woking Club Champs	Woking	Woking	4
40.95	175		23/05/10	Woking B C Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
42.20	160		18/10/09	Woking SC Club Champs	Woking	Woking	4
42.86	153	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Woking	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.30	326	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
33.22	328	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Woking	3
33.19	329	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.68	345	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
32.86	339	F	13/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines	Woking	3
33.00	335	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
32.71	344	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
33.22	328	F	18/01/14	Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014	Elmbridge	Woking	3
33.35	325	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
34.19	301	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
34.59	291	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
34.83	285	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
34.49	293	F	25/11/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
34.56	292	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Woking	3
34.75	287	F	20/05/12	Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
35.63	266		07/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Woking	3
36.92	239	F	06/11/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
37.75	224	F	16/07/11	Surrey County Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
37.38	230	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
39.56	194		08/01/11	Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
40.21	185	F	10/10/10	Woking Club Champs	Woking	Woking	4
40.12	186	Н	03/10/10	Cranleigh October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Woking	3
40.95	175		23/05/10	Woking B C Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
42.86	153	F	16/01/10	Surrey County Development	Guildford	Woking	3
42.20	160		18/10/09	Woking SC Club Champs	Woking	Woking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS